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1 ATLUR 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
2 B KODURU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 BMATTAM 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
4 CHAKRAYPET 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4
5 CHAPADU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 DUVVUR 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
7 JAMMALAMADUGU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
8 KALASAPADU 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
9 KASINAYANA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

10 KHAJIPET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 MYDUKUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
12 PEDDAPASUPULA 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
13 PENDLIMARRI 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
14 PORUMAMILLA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
15 SIMHADRIPURAM 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 5
16 VALLUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 VEMULA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
18 T SUNDUPALLI 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
19 VEERABALLI 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

3 7 7 2 4 0 5 1 2 1 0 32Grand total

VACANCIES IN THE KGBVs OF YSR KADAPA DISTRICT - TYPE_III

Sl. No Name of the KGBV

Category of Posts




